
 

NDECC Clinical Mocks till June 2025 

Clinical Mocks will be conducted in one of our Labs and will run from 8:30am ET to 5:00pm ET 

Date Day 

13th Oct 2024 Sunday 

20th Oct 2024 Sunday 

3rd Nov 2024 Sunday 

10th Nov 2024 Sunday 

1st Dec 2024 Sunday 

8th Dec 2024 Sunday 

5th Jan 2025 Sunday 

19th Jan 2025 Sunday 

2nd Feb 2025 Sunday 

16th Feb 2025 Sunday 

2nd Mar 2025 Sunday 

16th Mar 2025 Sunday 

30th Mar 2025 Sunday 

13th Apr 2025 Sunday 

27th Apr 2025 Sunday 

4th May 2025 Sunday 

18th May 2025 Sunday 

1st June 2025 Sunday 

15th June 2025 Sunday 
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